)

D,

\.J

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NO

0001

0049

0005

0008

0102

0002

0007

0003

0030

0006

0012

0022

0047

0103

0055

0013

0043

0042

0021

0032

0027

0009

0020

0014

0035

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

Michael Holdorf

Benedito Novo - SC
Antonio Marcos Bezerra
Luiz Alves - SC

Ricardo Martins

Palhoga - SC

wesley fagundes
Balneario Picarras - SC
Pedro Dallegrave

Caxias do Sul - RS

Gislei Onofre ( Mano)
Luiz Alves - SC

Jeam Maiochi

Joinville - SC

William José da silva
S&o Bento do Sul - SC
Renato Martins

Palhoga - SC

Felipe Alexandre Simas
Séo Bento do Sul - SC
Fabio Catoni

Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC
André Lickfeld Vieira
Benedito Novo - SC
Rodrigo de Souza

Rio Rufino - SC

Edimar Rodrigues velho
Sao Joaquim - SC

Sandro Alves Paganelli
Branco

Brusque - SC

Fernando Pykocz

S&o Bento do Sul - SC
Leandro Martins Machado
Rio Rufino - SC

Juan Yago Oliveira Padilha
Sé&o Joaquim - SC

Sedrick Sean Borchardt
Benedito Novo - SC
Marquinho Lehmkuhl
Curitiba - PR

Jorginho

Palhoga - SC

Alexandro Pincegher
Jaragua do Sul - SC

Djonei Honorio

Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC
FERNANDO LUIZ

FLORIANO
Benedito Novo - SC

Guilherme Ransoni

02/07/2022 - 14:46:50

Resultado Geral

AC - Rio Rufino - Moto e Quad

Categoria(Pos)

Moto 01 (1)

Moto 04 (1)

Moto 01 (2)

Moto 02 (1)

Quad 01 (1)

Moto 07 (1)

Moto 04 (2)

Moto 02 (2)

Moto 02 (3)

Moto 03 (1)

Moto 07 (2)

Moto 03 (2)

Moto 03 (3)

Quad 01 (2)

Moto 05 (1)

Moto 07 (3)

Moto 03 (4)

Moto 03 (5)

Moto 02 (4)

Moto 08 (1)

Moto 02 (5)

Moto 06 (1)

Moto 01 (3)

Moto 06 (2)

Moto 02 (6)

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

3s340ms

1m2s270ms

23s450ms

7s910ms

44s470ms

17s710ms

11s450ms

2m2s080ms

35s290ms

20s580ms

1m33s970ms

28s250ms

22s860ms

22s790ms

1s890ms

3s010ms

12s840ms

9s560ms

8s120ms

9s910ms

8s960ms

41s570ms

21s470ms

3s950ms

oz /.

ADVENTURE CUP

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

3s340ms

1m5s610ms

1m29s060ms

1m36s970ms

2m21s440ms

2m39s150ms

2m50s600ms

4m52s680ms

5m27s970ms

5m48s550ms

7m22s520ms

7m50s770ms

8m13s630ms

8m36s420ms

8m38s310ms

8m41s320ms

8m54s160ms

9m3s720ms

9m11s840ms

9m21s750ms

9m30s710ms

10m12s280ms

10m33s750ms

10m37s700ms

Especial
Perdido

0

Tempo

01:17:09.730

01:17:13.070

01:18:15.340

01:18:38.790

01:18:46.700

01:19:31.170

01:19:48.880

01:20:00.330

01:22:02.410

01:22:37.700

01:22:58.280

01:24:32.250

01:25:00.500

01:25:23.360

01:25:46.150

01:25:48.040

01:25:51.050

01:26:03.890

01:26:13.450

01:26:21.570

01:26:31.480

01:26:40.440

01:27:22.010

01:27:43.480

01:27:47.430

13



)

D,

\.J

#

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

NO

0010

0044

0031

0101

0038

0026

0050

0018

0037

0028

0039

0033

0025

0017

0041

0024

0051

0052

0019

0029

0023

0053

0034

0107

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

Sé&o José do Cerrito - SC
Clovis Lira

Brusque - SC

Maike André Pereira de
Souza

Sao Joaquim - SC
DEIVIDE JOSE PITZ
Timbo - SC

Pedro Yago Verwiebe
Erzinger

Brusque - SC

Jean Carlo Spolti
Curitibanos - SC
Juliano Borges

Lages - SC

Eder. Kachopa
Brusque - SC

Josué Lyncon

Itajai - SC

Jackson Spolti
Curitibanos - SC
JONES KIRST
Blumenau - SC

Jean Carlos Farias
Curitibanos - SC

Maico Gilberto melquioreto
Penha - SC

Eduardo Bartz
Brusque - SC

Vanderlei Telma

Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC
Joel Martins Junior
Palhoga - SC

Alex tereska

Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC
Gideon Starke
Blumenau - SC

Clodi José de Souza
Curitibanos - SC
Luciano Hodecker
Brusque - SC

vanderlei josé peixer
Blumenau - SC

Bruno Alan Grosskopf
Séo Bento do Sul - SC
Cristiane Behr

Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC
Alan Ferreira

Séo Bento do Sul - SC
MARCOS RUDNICK
Pién - PR

02/07/2022 - 14:46:50

Resultado Geral

Categoria(Pos)

Moto 08 (2)

Moto 03 (6)

Moto 04 (3)

Quad 02 (1)

Moto 03 (7)

Moto 01 (4)

Moto 04 (4)

Moto 06 (3)

Moto 03 (8)

Moto 04 (5)

Moto 03 (9)

Moto 04 (6)

Moto 04 (7)

Moto 05 (2)

Moto 03 (10)

Moto 03 (11)

Moto 05 (3)

Moto 08 (3)

Moto 06 (4)

Moto 06 (5)

Moto 01 (5)

Moto 06 (6)

Moto 06 (7)

Quad 01 (3)

chronusae.com.br

AC - Rio Rufino - Moto e Quad

Dif. Anterior

12s390ms

36s540ms

9s080ms

3s560ms

40s870ms

16s230ms

5s930ms

36s280ms

1s260ms

2s140ms

56s380ms

11s830ms

20s760ms

1m38s810ms

1m0s020ms

23s520ms

1m20s550ms

23s280ms

6s190ms

6mO0s730ms

1m11s090ms

6m48s740ms

3m40s470ms

29s080ms

oz /.

Dif. Lider

10m50s090ms

11m26s630ms

11m35s710ms

11m39s270ms

12m20s140ms

12m36s370ms

12m42s300ms

13m18s580ms

13m19s840ms

13m21s980ms

14m18s360ms

14m30s190ms

14m50s950ms

16m29s760ms

17m29s780ms

17m53s300ms

19m13s850ms

19m37s130ms

19m43s320ms

25m44s050ms

26m55s140ms

33m43s880ms

37m24s350ms

4s730ms

ADVENTURE CUP

Especial
Perdido

Tempo

0 01:27:59.820

0 01:28:36.360

0 01:28:45.440

0 01:28:49.000

0 01:29:29.870

0 01:29:46.100

0 01:29:52.030

0 01:30:28.310

0 01:30:29.570

0 01:30:31.710

0 01:31:28.090

0 01:31:39.920

0 01:32:00.680

0 01:33:39.490

0 01:34:39.510

0 01:35:03.030

0 01:36:23.580

0 01:36:46.860

0 01:36:53.050

0 01:42:53.780

0 01:44:04.870

0 01:50:53.610

0 01:54:34.080

1 00:57:05.000

2/3



\

D

\.J

56

57

58

59

NO

0045

0104

0015

0048

0004

0011

0016

0036

0040

0046

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRENUS

Nome

Maxsuel Rosa de Abreu
Sé&o José - SC

CAROLINE RUDNICK
Pién - PR

Edenilson Artur Gomes
Brusque - SC

Rodrigo Pereira de Arruda
Sé&o Joaquim - SC

Giu Wermuth

Rio Negrinho - SC
SANDERLEI BATISTA

"MANINHO"
Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC

Andreas Holdorf

Benedito Novo - SC

Guilherme Manoel hubl Vaz
Sé&o Bento do Sul - SC

Jodo Vitor Mattos

Sé&o Joaquim - SC

Railan murilo andrade

Rio Rufino - SC

02/07/2022 - 14:46:50

Resultado Geral

AC - Rio Rufino - Moto e Quad

Categoria(Pos)
Moto 03 (12)
Quad 02 (2)
Moto 07 (4)
Moto 03 (13)
Moto 04 (8)

Moto 07 (5)

Moto 01 (6)

Moto 03 (14)

Moto 03 (15)

Moto 03 (16)

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

5m17s870ms

1m33s000ms

8m16s230ms

2m5s820ms

17s920ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

L

ADVENTURE CUP

Dif. Lider

46s860ms

13s860ms

57s630ms

51s810ms

9s730ms

9s730ms

9s730ms

9s730ms

9s730ms

9s730ms

Especial
Perdido
1

Tempo

01:02:22.870

01:03:55.870

01:12:12.100

01:14:17.920

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

3/3



